JAN O 6 2026 

Substitute Trustee's Address: 11410 N. FM 493 

Krista Bartsch 
Bastrop County Clerk 

,i·. 0, r~ 
Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Granter: 

Lender: 

Donna,Texas78537 

CENTEX LOS SENDEROS, L.P., a Texas limited partnership 

SEVENTY- TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY AND 
NO/100THS DOLLARS ($72,950.00) 

April 9, 2020 

ANDRES CELESTINO ITZEP, A MARRIED PERSON AND JUAN 
NICOLAS ITZEP A SINGLE PERSON 

CENTEX LOS SENDEROS, L.P., a Texas limited partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated April 9, 2020, 
executed by CENTEX LOS SENDEROS, L.P., a Texas limited partnership ANDRES

[...]

JAN O 6 2026 

Substitute Trustee's Address:P.O. Box 365 

Krista Bartsch 
Bastrop Counr; Clerk 
\ i -01 '()Y\I\ 

Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Granter: 

Lender: 

La Blanca, Texas 78558 

CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND, NINE HUNDRED AND 
NO/100THS DOLLARS ($151,900.00) • 

April 15, 2025 

JOSE R VELAZQUEZ TORRES 

CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated April 15, 2025 
executed by CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership JOSE R

[...]

JAN O 6 2026 

Substitute Trustee's Address: P.O. Box 365 

Krista Bartsch 
Bastrop County Clerk 
\'),: c;1 fV\A 

Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Grantor: 

Lender: 

La Blanca, Texas 78558 

CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

ONE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE THOUSAND, NINE HUNDRED 
AND NO/100THS DOLLARS ($141,900.00) 

July 22, 2025 

DANIEL ALVEIRO TORRES RAMIREZ 

CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated July 22, 2025 
executed by CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership DANIEL

[...]

Substitute Trustee's Address: P.O. Box 365 

JAN 06 2026 
Krista Bartsch 

Aastrop County Clerk 
' 1--•. s '1 r VV\ 

Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Grantor: 

Lender: 

La Blanca, Texas 78558 

CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND 
NO/100THS DOLLARS ($113,400.00) 

April 11, 2022 

JENNY MADRIGALES 

CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated April 11, 2022, 
executed by CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership JENNY

[...]

Substitute Trustee's Address:P.O. Box 365 

JAN O 6 2026 
Krista Bartsch 

Bastrop County Clerk 
\1i, ·. 01 {)M 

Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Grantor: 

Lender: 

La Blanca, Texas 78558 

CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND 
NO/100THS DOLLARS ($113,400.00) 

April 11, 2022 

MARIA DAYCI SAUCEDO ,A MARRIED PERSON 

CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated April 11, 2022, 
executed by CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership MARIA DAYCI